SEP 20
Court #1

Court #2

SEP 27

Court #2

OCT 4
Court #1

Court #2

TIME

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 pm
12:00 pm

1:00 am

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

FARM VOLLEYBALL - FALL 2025

All Games at Birdneck Elementary
Game & warmup balls will be at the Gym.

Note: Court #1 & Court #2

HOME TEAM

WKYA Barracudas
GN Jolly Volleys
CH All Setters

CH Sweet Digs
WRL Next Level
CH Lil’ Crushers
T/M Lightning

GN Narwhals
CH Twisters
T/M Tsunami

WRL Locked In
WKYA Sharks
T/M Neptunes

GN Narwhals

GN Wave Warriors
CH Sunny Spikers
GN Tiger Sharks

CH Twisters

WKYA Volley Llamas

T/M Thunder

WRL Next Level
CH Lil’ Crushers
T/M Lightning
CH Lil’ Mustangs
WRL Locked In
GN Jolly Volleys
CH All Setters

WKYA Volley Llamas

T/M Tsunami
CH Sweet Digs

VISITING TEAM

T/M Neptunes
WRL Locked In
GN Tiger Sharks
CH Lil’ Mustangs
WKYA Sharks

GN Wave Warriors
CH Sunny Spikers

Updated 9/9/25

WKYA Volley Llamas

T/M Thunder
CH Lil" Spikers

T/M Lightning

CH All Setters

CH Lil’ Crushers
CH Sweet Digs
WRL Next Level
WKYA Barracudas
GN Jolly Volleys

T/M Tsunami
CH LiI’ Spikers
CH Li' Mustangs

T/M Neptunes
WKYA Barracudas
GN Tiger Sharks
CH Lil" Spikers
CH Sunny Spikers
WKYA Sharks

GN Wave Warriors

CH Twisters
GN Narwhals
T/M Thunder



OCT 11
Court #1

Court #2

OCT 18
Court #1

Court #2

OCT 25
Court #1

Court #2

NOV 1
Court #1

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 AM

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

T/M Neptunes

GN Wave Warriors
WKYA Sharks

CH Lil’ Mustangs
CH Sunny Spikers
CH Lil" Crushers
WKYA Barracudas

CH LiI’ Spikers
T/M Thunder
WKYA Volley Llamas

WRL Locked In
T/M Lightning
GN Jolly Volleys
CH Sweet Digs
CH All Setters
WKYA Sharks
GN Tiger Sharks

CH Lil’ Mustangs
CH LiI’ Spikers
T/M Tsunami

CH All Setters
WRL Next Level
CH Lil’ Crushers
CH Twisters
WKYA Barracudas
T/M Neptunes

CH Sunny Spikers

T/M Tsunami
T/M Thunder
GN Narwhals

WRL Locked In
GN Wave Warriors
WKYA Sharks

CH Lil’ Mustangs
GN Tiger Sharks
T/M Neptunes
T/M Lightning

T/M Lightning
WRL Locked In
GN Tiger Sharks
T/M Tsunami
WRL Next Level
CH All Setters
GN Jolly Volleys

CH Twisters
GN Narwhals
CH Sweet Digs

T/M Neptunes
WKYA Barracudas
CH Lil’ Crushers
CH Twisters

WRL Next Level
CH Sunny Spikers
GN Wave Warriors

GN Narwhals
T/M Thunder
WKYA Volley Llamas

T/M Lightning
WRL Locked In
GN Tiger Sharks
T/M Tsunami
WKYA Sharks

GN Wave Warriors
GN Jolly Volleys

CH Sweet Digs
WKYA Volley Llamas
CH Lil’ Spikers

CH All Setters
WKYA Barracudas
CH Lil’ Crushers
WKYA Volley Llamas
WRL Next Level

CH Sunny Spikers
GN Jolly Volleys



Court #2

NOV 8
Court #1

Court #2

NOV 15

9:00 am CH Lil" Spikers
10:00 am T/M Thunder
11:00 am GN Narwhals

9:00 am GN Wave Warriors
10:00 am WKYA Barracudas
11:00 am T/M Neptunes
12:00 pm  GN Tiger Sharks

1:00 pm  WKYA Sharks

2:00 pm CH Lil’ Crushers

First Round Playoffs

Final Playoffs

PLAY HARD & HAVE FUN

CH Sweet Digs
T/M Tsunami
CH Twisters

GN Jolly Volleys
WRL Next Level
CH All Setters
WRL Locked In
T/M Lightning

CH Sunny Spikers



